
Sparkasse 3-Länder-Marathon 2017
08.10.2017

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften

INOFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Ergebnisse Männer/Frauen

 Ergebnisse Männer
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club Netto

1/4

16:26:41

08.10.2017

BruttoStatus

1. 47 Seid, Endris 89 LCAV Jodl Packaging 2:30:052:30:05

2. 50 Sostaric, Markus 86 LTV Köflach 2:30:412:30:41

3. 128 Gruber, Robert 75 Kolland Toppsport Gaal 2:36:152:36:15

4. 49 Sommer, Tomasz 79 UAB Athletics 2:36:512:36:51

5. 35 Obersamer, Lukas 85 TrumerTriTeam 2:37:212:37:21

6. 11 Grall, Michael 81 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 2:37:222:37:22

7. 23 Kluge, Christoph 80 SK Rueckenwind 2:37:302:37:30

8. 28 Marouschek, Markus 88 UNION St. Pölten 2:39:432:39:43

9. 44 Schneider, Günter 68 SK Rueckenwind 2:41:382:41:38

10. 51 Spettel, Patrick 89 ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 2:42:392:42:39

11. 29 Marouschek, Stefan 64 UNION St. Pölten 2:43:382:43:38

12. 54 Sungi, Alfred 69 UAB Athletics 2:45:162:45:16

13. 43 Savic, Dragan 78 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:45:232:45:23

14. 38 Rauth, Romed 78 UAB Athletics 2:45:522:45:52

15. 71 Köb, Klaus 64 Im Wald läuft's 2:46:252:46:25

16. 78 Rauch, Arno 65 LSG Vorarlberg 2:46:582:46:58

17. 40 Ritter, Arno 64 Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:47:552:47:55

18. 67 Gartner, Christian 71 Hoadläufer Frauenkirchen 2:49:032:49:03

19. 45 Schwar, Harald 60 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:49:192:49:19

20. 81 Santa, Roland 59 ZSV Wolfurt 2:49:282:49:28

21. 19 Hofer, Alexander 85 SK Rueckenwind 2:49:432:49:43

22. 127 Obermaier, Martin 69 Kolland Topsport 2:50:132:50:13

23. 9 Flicker, Alfred 77 Happy Lauf Anger 2:51:032:51:03

24. 77 Pongruber, Johannes 76 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:52:232:52:23

25. 20 Intering, Alexander 89 UAB Athletics 2:53:352:53:35

26. 13 Hagen, Heinz 56 LSG Vorarlberg 2:54:432:54:43

27. 18 Herbst, Harald 62 Polizei SV Graz 2:55:322:55:32

28. 17 Hashold, Michael 86 Running Team Lannach 2:56:472:56:47

29. 83 Scharinger, Markus 71 BSV Land OÖ 2:57:262:57:26

30. 120 Rossi, Robert 58 SK Rueckenwind 2:57:302:57:30

31. 2 Binder, Hermann 57 LCAV Jodl Packaging 2:59:482:59:48

32. 3 De Lenn Solano, Eddy Raul 63 LG-Decker Itter 3:01:313:01:31

33. 62 Bernhard, Edgar 68 Tri Dornbirn 3:03:073:03:07

34. 21 Jäger, Karl-Heinz 73 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS
24h

3:03:363:03:36

35. 59 Wieser, Michael 83 Lauftreff Nußdorf 3:03:423:03:42

36. 82 Schähle, Philipp 78 Trigantium Bregenz 3:04:093:04:09

37. 48 Senoner, Thomas 69 LG-Decker Itter 3:06:143:06:14

38. 60 Aschaber, Christoph 91 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 3:06:163:06:16

39. 31 Meusburger, Christian 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:08:163:08:16

40. 53 Storm, Christoph 78 LSG Vorarlberg 3:08:223:08:22

41. 25 Lackner, Manfred 71 UAB Athletics 3:09:193:09:19

42. 16 Hartmann, Siegfried 56 Laufsportverein Feldkirch 3:09:413:09:41
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43. 22 Klinger, Christian 67 HRC Jaritzberg 3:10:173:10:17

44. 26 Lackner, Werner 66 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:10:453:10:45

45. 70 Heregger, Bernd 76 Im Wald läuft's 3:11:153:11:15

46. 55 Sunk, Helmut 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:12:103:12:10

47. 79 Reeves, Daniel 83 LG-Decker Itter 3:12:263:12:26

48. 75 Mühlmann, Martin 75 Ts-Bregenz Stadt 3:13:083:13:08

49. 46 Seibert, Harald 65 SV Gallneukirchen 3:13:593:13:59

50. 87 Wild, Mario 62 TS Bregenz Stadt 3:13:533:13:53

51. 84 Spettel, Karl 61 ZSV Wolfurt 3:14:313:14:31

52. 8 Fink, Jürgen 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:14:283:14:28

53. 32 Mössner, Martin 64 SK Rueckenwind 3:14:353:14:35

54. 36 Palli, Michael 84 TS Jahn Lustenau 3:15:553:15:55

55. 39 Reitbauer, Johann 63 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:16:573:16:57

56. 14 Hämmerle, Hanno 73 TS Lustenau 3:18:313:18:31

57. 122 Streicher, Wolfgang 67 HSVK-MARATHON 3:19:023:19:02

58. 1 Bair, Christian 70 SK Rueckenwind 3:19:323:19:32

59. 58 Vaschauner, Thomas 67 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 3:21:193:21:19

60. 65 Comper, Hugo 59 Im Wald läuft's 3:21:483:21:48

61. 24 Krüse, Robert 57 LSG Vorarlberg 3:23:573:23:57

62. 124 Holzer, Michael 66 HSVK-MARATHON 3:26:333:26:33

63. 123 Weißensteiner, Peter 65 HSVK-MARATHON 3:28:283:28:28

64. 129 Kastl, Helmut 61 SK-Vöest 3:29:193:29:19

65. 121 Hardt-Stremayr, Gerhard 60 HSVK-MARATHON 3:29:213:29:21

66. 7 Fessler, Konrad 51 LSG Vorarlberg 3:30:113:30:11

67. 74 Meusburger, Guntram 71 Im Wald läuft's 3:31:423:31:42

68. 37 Raum, Daniel 82 LSG Vorarlberg 3:32:033:32:03

69. 12 Gugenberger, Franz Ferdinand 57 LAC Salzburg 3:33:203:33:20

70. 69 Golcman, Norbert 86 Im Wald läuft's 3:35:583:35:58

71. 5 Eder, Gerald 70 Atus Judenburg 3:36:113:36:11

72. 85 Sutterlüty, Norbert 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:36:443:36:44

73. 34 Neumaier, Walter 51 LC IDEE Rottenmann 3:37:103:37:10

74. 33 Natter, Hubert 66 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:323:43:32

75. 72 Marat, Ludwig 47 LC Der Fisch Mödling 3:52:483:52:48

76. 68 Genser, Marco 78 hellblau.POWERTEAM 3:56:253:56:25

77. 52 Steinmaurer, Florian 79 Sporting Chocolate 3:56:553:56:55

78. 15 Harrer, Peter 52 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 4:01:394:01:39

79. 4 Drage, Johannes 60 Liebocher Lauf-Team 4:02:074:02:07

80. 73 Metzler, David 72 Im Wald läuft's 4:03:284:03:28

81. 42 Roy, Markus 75 TS Dornbirn 4:04:534:04:53

82. 76 Nussbaumer, Kurt 63 Im Wald läuft's 4:07:054:07:05

83. 57 Swed, Friedrich 41 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 4:08:154:08:15

84. 64 Cecco, Albert 46 ZSV Wolfurt 4:12:134:12:13



Sparkasse 3-Länder-Marathon 2017
08.10.2017

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften

INOFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Ergebnisse Männer/Frauen

 Ergebnisse Männer
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club Netto

3/4

16:26:41

08.10.2017

BruttoStatus

85. 86 Wetzstein, Dieter 63 LSG Vorarlberg 4:21:284:21:28

86. 66 Feuerstein, Peter 48 Im Wald läuft's 4:23:434:23:43

87. 63 Bitomsky, Robert 71 hellblau.POWERTEAM 4:27:434:27:43

88. 30 Mayer, Horst 40 LSG Vorarlberg 5:11:325:11:32

89. 80 Rüegg, Silvan 68 Im Wald läuft's 5:22:365:22:36
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1. 108 Urach, Sandra 76 Im Wald läuft's 2:45:242:45:24

2. 91 Freitag, Karin 80 LG-Decker Itter 2:47:112:47:11

3. 92 Hofer, Sabine 61 LAC Salzburg 2:59:352:59:35

4. 102 Oberndorfer, Christina 81 LG Innviertel 3:03:543:03:54

5. 101 Meusburger-Kaufmann, Andrea 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:07:023:07:02

6. 107 Starz, Elisabeth 71 LC VITUS 3:19:053:19:05

7. 97 Leidorfer, Petra 86 Running Team Lannach 3:20:363:20:36

8. 105 Schadenbauer, Martina 70 Running Team Lannach 3:28:273:28:27

9. 126 Exenberger, Sabrina 92 BSV Brixlegg 3:29:073:29:07

10. 110 Dietrich, Ingrid 72 TUS Kainach 3:29:063:29:06

11. 96 Längle, Sarah 97 LCA Hochschwab 3:31:463:31:46

12. 93 Hörmandinger, Maria 70 LG Innviertel 3:32:363:32:36

13. 95 Knapp, Andrea 71 LG-Decker Itter 3:33:113:33:11

14. 98 Lüthi, Claudia 81 LG-Decker Itter 3:34:133:34:13

15. 88 Böhler, Christina 56 LSG Vorarlberg 3:35:353:35:35

16. 112 Köb, Sieglinde 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:37:423:37:42

17. 114 Mitteregger, Marlene 73 hellblau.POWERTEAM 3:39:293:39:29

18. 103 Plachy, Karin 70 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:363:43:36

19. 119 Walser, Bianca 75 LSG Vorarlberg 3:47:323:47:32

20. 117 Sutterlüty, Herlinde 75 Im Wald läuft's 3:52:483:52:48

21. 89 Buchmayr, Irene 66 ULC Bludenz 3:53:483:53:48

22. 106 Staggl, Monika 51 LAC Salzburg 4:03:564:03:56

23. 111 Hajek, Erika 64 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 4:14:294:14:29

24. 116 Schönberger, Sabine 71 Im Wald läuft's 4:20:224:20:22

25. 90 Feuerstein, Maria 54 Im Wald läuft's 4:24:154:24:15

26. 118 Sutterlüty, Ruth 71 Im Wald läuft's 4:28:354:28:35

27. 94 Kecman, Zorica 71 Sporting Chocolate 4:34:054:34:05

28. 104 Rodlauer, Doris 77 Sporting Chocolate 5:18:125:18:12

29. 115 Neuhauser, Annemarie 80 LSV Feldkirch/ Skinfit Crew 5:22:355:22:35

30. 109 Weiland, Sabine 51 ULC Bludenz 5:45:045:45:04
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 Ergebnisse Männer AK M35
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 49 Sommer, Tomasz 79 UAB Athletics 2:36:512:36:51

2. 11 Grall, Michael 81 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 2:37:222:37:22

3. 23 Kluge, Christoph 80 SK Rueckenwind 2:37:302:37:30

4. 43 Savic, Dragan 78 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:45:232:45:23

5. 38 Rauth, Romed 78 UAB Athletics 2:45:522:45:52

6. 82 Schähle, Philipp 78 Trigantium Bregenz 3:04:093:04:09

7. 53 Storm, Christoph 78 LSG Vorarlberg 3:08:223:08:22

8. 37 Raum, Daniel 82 LSG Vorarlberg 3:32:033:32:03

9. 68 Genser, Marco 78 hellblau.POWERTEAM 3:56:253:56:25

10. 52 Steinmaurer, Florian 79 Sporting Chocolate 3:56:553:56:55

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M40
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 128 Gruber, Robert 75 Kolland Toppsport Gaal 2:36:152:36:15

2. 9 Flicker, Alfred 77 Happy Lauf Anger 2:51:032:51:03

3. 77 Pongruber, Johannes 76 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:52:232:52:23

4. 21 Jäger, Karl-Heinz 73 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 3:03:363:03:36

5. 31 Meusburger, Christian 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:08:163:08:16

6. 70 Heregger, Bernd 76 Im Wald läuft's 3:11:153:11:15

7. 75 Mühlmann, Martin 75 Ts-Bregenz Stadt 3:13:083:13:08

8. 14 Hämmerle, Hanno 73 TS Lustenau 3:18:313:18:31

9. 42 Roy, Markus 75 TS Dornbirn 4:04:534:04:53

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M45
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 44 Schneider, Günter 68 SK Rueckenwind 2:41:382:41:38

2. 54 Sungi, Alfred 69 UAB Athletics 2:45:162:45:16

3. 67 Gartner, Christian 71 Hoadläufer Frauenkirchen 2:49:032:49:03

4. 127 Obermaier, Martin 69 Kolland Topsport 2:50:132:50:13

5. 83 Scharinger, Markus 71 BSV Land OÖ 2:57:262:57:26

6. 62 Bernhard, Edgar 68 Tri Dornbirn 3:03:073:03:07

7. 48 Senoner, Thomas 69 LG-Decker Itter 3:06:143:06:14

8. 25 Lackner, Manfred 71 UAB Athletics 3:09:193:09:19

9. 8 Fink, Jürgen 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:14:283:14:28

10. 1 Bair, Christian 70 SK Rueckenwind 3:19:323:19:32

11. 74 Meusburger, Guntram 71 Im Wald läuft's 3:31:423:31:42

12. 5 Eder, Gerald 70 Atus Judenburg 3:36:113:36:11

13. 85 Sutterlüty, Norbert 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:36:443:36:44

14. 73 Metzler, David 72 Im Wald läuft's 4:03:284:03:28

15. 63 Bitomsky, Robert 71 hellblau.POWERTEAM 4:27:434:27:43

16. 80 Rüegg, Silvan 68 Im Wald läuft's 5:22:365:22:36
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 Ergebnisse Männer AK M50
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 29 Marouschek, Stefan 64 UNION St. Pölten 2:43:382:43:38

2. 71 Köb, Klaus 64 Im Wald läuft's 2:46:252:46:25

3. 78 Rauch, Arno 65 LSG Vorarlberg 2:46:582:46:58

4. 40 Ritter, Arno 64 Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:47:552:47:55

5. 3 De Lenn Solano, Eddy Raul 63 LG-Decker Itter 3:01:313:01:31

6. 22 Klinger, Christian 67 HRC Jaritzberg 3:10:173:10:17

7. 26 Lackner, Werner 66 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:10:453:10:45

8. 46 Seibert, Harald 65 SV Gallneukirchen 3:13:593:13:59

9. 32 Mössner, Martin 64 SK Rueckenwind 3:14:353:14:35

10. 39 Reitbauer, Johann 63 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:16:573:16:57

11. 122 Streicher, Wolfgang 67 HSVK-MARATHON 3:19:023:19:02

12. 58 Vaschauner, Thomas 67 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 3:21:193:21:19

13. 124 Holzer, Michael 66 HSVK-MARATHON 3:26:333:26:33

14. 123 Weißensteiner, Peter 65 HSVK-MARATHON 3:28:283:28:28

15. 33 Natter, Hubert 66 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:323:43:32

16. 76 Nussbaumer, Kurt 63 Im Wald läuft's 4:07:054:07:05

17. 86 Wetzstein, Dieter 63 LSG Vorarlberg 4:21:284:21:28

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M55
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 45 Schwar, Harald 60 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:49:192:49:19

2. 81 Santa, Roland 59 ZSV Wolfurt 2:49:282:49:28

3. 18 Herbst, Harald 62 Polizei SV Graz 2:55:322:55:32

4. 120 Rossi, Robert 58 SK Rueckenwind 2:57:302:57:30

5. 55 Sunk, Helmut 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:12:103:12:10

6. 87 Wild, Mario 62 TS Bregenz Stadt 3:13:533:13:53

7. 84 Spettel, Karl 61 ZSV Wolfurt 3:14:313:14:31

8. 65 Comper, Hugo 59 Im Wald läuft's 3:21:483:21:48

9. 129 Kastl, Helmut 61 SK-Vöest 3:29:193:29:19

10. 121 Hardt-Stremayr, Gerhard 60 HSVK-MARATHON 3:29:213:29:21

11. 4 Drage, Johannes 60 Liebocher Lauf-Team 4:02:074:02:07

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M60
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 13 Hagen, Heinz 56 LSG Vorarlberg 2:54:432:54:43

2. 2 Binder, Hermann 57 LCAV Jodl Packaging 2:59:482:59:48

3. 16 Hartmann, Siegfried 56 Laufsportverein Feldkirch 3:09:413:09:41

4. 24 Krüse, Robert 57 LSG Vorarlberg 3:23:573:23:57

5. 12 Gugenberger, Franz Ferdinand 57 LAC Salzburg 3:33:203:33:20
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 Ergebnisse Männer AK M65
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 7 Fessler, Konrad 51 LSG Vorarlberg 3:30:113:30:11

2. 34 Neumaier, Walter 51 LC IDEE Rottenmann 3:37:103:37:10

3. 15 Harrer, Peter 52 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 4:01:394:01:39

4. 66 Feuerstein, Peter 48 Im Wald läuft's 4:23:434:23:43

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M70
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 72 Marat, Ludwig 47 LC Der Fisch Mödling 3:52:483:52:48

2. 64 Cecco, Albert 46 ZSV Wolfurt 4:12:134:12:13

 Ergebnisse Männer AK M75
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 57 Swed, Friedrich 41 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 4:08:154:08:15

2. 30 Mayer, Horst 40 LSG Vorarlberg 5:11:325:11:32
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 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W35
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 91 Freitag, Karin 80 LG-Decker Itter 2:47:112:47:11

2. 102 Oberndorfer, Christina 81 LG Innviertel 3:03:543:03:54

3. 98 Lüthi, Claudia 81 LG-Decker Itter 3:34:133:34:13

4. 115 Neuhauser, Annemarie 80 LSV Feldkirch/ Skinfit Crew 5:22:355:22:35

 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W40
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 108 Urach, Sandra 76 Im Wald läuft's 2:45:242:45:24

2. 101 Meusburger-Kaufmann, Andrea 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:07:023:07:02

3. 114 Mitteregger, Marlene 73 hellblau.POWERTEAM 3:39:293:39:29

4. 119 Walser, Bianca 75 LSG Vorarlberg 3:47:323:47:32

5. 117 Sutterlüty, Herlinde 75 Im Wald läuft's 3:52:483:52:48

6. 104 Rodlauer, Doris 77 Sporting Chocolate 5:18:125:18:12

 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W45
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 107 Starz, Elisabeth 71 LC VITUS 3:19:053:19:05

2. 105 Schadenbauer, Martina 70 Running Team Lannach 3:28:273:28:27

3. 110 Dietrich, Ingrid 72 TUS Kainach 3:29:063:29:06

4. 93 Hörmandinger, Maria 70 LG Innviertel 3:32:363:32:36

5. 95 Knapp, Andrea 71 LG-Decker Itter 3:33:113:33:11

6. 112 Köb, Sieglinde 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:37:423:37:42

7. 103 Plachy, Karin 70 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:363:43:36

8. 116 Schönberger, Sabine 71 Im Wald läuft's 4:20:224:20:22

9. 118 Sutterlüty, Ruth 71 Im Wald läuft's 4:28:354:28:35

10. 94 Kecman, Zorica 71 Sporting Chocolate 4:34:054:34:05

 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W50
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 89 Buchmayr, Irene 66 ULC Bludenz 3:53:483:53:48

2. 111 Hajek, Erika 64 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 4:14:294:14:29

 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W55
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 92 Hofer, Sabine 61 LAC Salzburg 2:59:352:59:35

 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W60
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 88 Böhler, Christina 56 LSG Vorarlberg 3:35:353:35:35

2. 90 Feuerstein, Maria 54 Im Wald läuft's 4:24:154:24:15
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 Ergebnisse Frauen AK W65
Pl. BIB Lastname, Firstname YoB Team / Club NettoBruttoStatus

1. 106 Staggl, Monika 51 LAC Salzburg 4:03:564:03:56

2. 109 Weiland, Sabine 51 ULC Bludenz 5:45:045:45:04
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UAB Athletics 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   8:08:101.

Sex

Sommer, Tomasz49 79 UAB Athletics 2:36:55M

Sungi, Alfred54 69 UAB Athletics 2:45:19M

Rauth, Romed38 78 UAB Athletics 2:45:56M

SK Rueckenwind 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   8:09:002.

Sex

Kluge, Christoph23 80 SK Rueckenwind 2:37:33M

Schneider, Günter44 68 SK Rueckenwind 2:41:41M

Hofer, Alexander19 85 SK Rueckenwind 2:49:46M

hellblau.POWERTEAM 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   8:27:193.

Sex

Savic, Dragan43 78 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:45:27M

Schwar, Harald45 60 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:49:24M

Pongruber, Johannes77 76 hellblau.POWERTEAM 2:52:28M

ZSV Wolfurt 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   8:46:554.

Sex

Spettel, Patrick51 89 ZSV Wolfurt 2:42:44M

Santa, Roland81 59 ZSV Wolfurt 2:49:34M

Spettel, Karl84 61 ZSV Wolfurt 3:14:37M

LSG Vorarlberg 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   8:50:195.

Sex

Rauch, Arno78 65 LSG Vorarlberg 2:47:03M

Hagen, Heinz13 56 LSG Vorarlberg 2:54:47M

Storm, Christoph53 78 LSG Vorarlberg 3:08:29M

Im Wald läuft's 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   9:06:146.

Sex

Köb, Klaus71 64 Im Wald läuft's 2:46:30M

Meusburger, Christian31 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:08:23M

Heregger, Bernd70 76 Im Wald läuft's 3:11:21M

LG-Decker Itter 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   9:20:227.

Sex

De Lenn Solano, Eddy Raul3 63 LG-Decker Itter 3:01:34M

Senoner, Thomas48 69 LG-Decker Itter 3:06:16M

Reeves, Daniel79 83 LG-Decker Itter 3:12:32M

SK Rueckenwind 2

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   9:31:548.

Sex

Rossi, Robert120 58 SK Rueckenwind 2:57:37M

Mössner, Martin32 64 SK Rueckenwind 3:14:40M

Bair, Christian1 70 SK Rueckenwind 3:19:37M
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08.10.2017

Sparkasse 3-Länder-Marathon

INOFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften

Im Wald läuft's 2

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  10:08:249.

Sex

Fink, Jürgen8 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:14:38M

Comper, Hugo65 59 Im Wald läuft's 3:21:54M

Meusburger, Guntram74 71 Im Wald läuft's 3:31:52M

HSVK-MARATHON 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  10:14:2510.

Sex

Streicher, Wolfgang122 67 HSVK-MARATHON 3:19:09M

Holzer, Michael124 66 HSVK-MARATHON 3:26:41M

Weißensteiner, Peter123 65 HSVK-MARATHON 3:28:35M

LSG Vorarlberg 2

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  10:26:4211.

Sex

Krüse, Robert24 57 LSG Vorarlberg 3:24:06M

Fessler, Konrad7 51 LSG Vorarlberg 3:30:23M

Raum, Daniel37 82 LSG Vorarlberg 3:32:13M

FC Donald St. Ruprecht 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  10:29:4112.

Sex

Lackner, Werner26 66 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:10:49M

Reitbauer, Johann39 63 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 3:17:08M

Harrer, Peter15 52 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 4:01:44M

Im Wald läuft's 3

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  10:56:3713.

Sex

Golcman, Norbert69 86 Im Wald läuft's 3:36:04M

Sutterlüty, Norbert85 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:36:49M

Natter, Hubert33 66 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:44M

Im Wald läuft's 4

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  12:34:4214.

Sex

Metzler, David73 72 Im Wald läuft's 4:03:38M

Nussbaumer, Kurt76 63 Im Wald läuft's 4:07:13M

Feuerstein, Peter66 48 Im Wald läuft's 4:23:51M
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08.10.2017

Sparkasse 3-Länder-Marathon

INOFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften

Im Wald läuft's 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   9:30:271.

Sex

Urach, Sandra108 76 Im Wald läuft's 2:45:27W

Meusburger-Kaufmann, Andrea101 73 Im Wald läuft's 3:07:09W

Köb, Sieglinde112 72 Im Wald läuft's 3:37:51W

LG-Decker Itter 1

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:   9:54:552.

Sex

Freitag, Karin91 80 LG-Decker Itter 2:47:14W

Knapp, Andrea95 71 LG-Decker Itter 3:33:19W

Lüthi, Claudia98 81 LG-Decker Itter 3:34:22W

Im Wald läuft's 2

StNr Name Ziel BruttoJG Team

Gesamtzeit:  11:57:153.

Sex

Plachy, Karin103 70 Im Wald läuft's 3:43:44W

Sutterlüty, Herlinde117 75 Im Wald läuft's 3:52:56W

Schönberger, Sabine116 71 Im Wald läuft's 4:20:35W


